Our Daily Bread Winter 2013 Guest Survey Results How long have you been coming to Our Daily Bread?

150 people were surveyed by University of Cincinnati students
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What services do you use at Our Daily Bread?
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What is your zipcode? 45219

Our Daily Bread

Less than 1%: 45201, 45205, 45207, 45211, 45212, 45215, 45218, 45220,
45223, 45225, 45229, 45230, 45249




Our Daily Bread Winter 2013 Guest Survey Results

Continued

Age:

18-25 26-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66+

7% 13% 22% 27% 26% 4%

Race:

African American  Caucasion Hispanic Multiracial Asian
70% 26% 1% 1% 0%
What kind of income do you have? (Circle all that apply)

Job SS/SSI Cash Assistance Other

11% 36% 5% 6%

On average, how often do you come to Our Daily Bread?

Once a month
5% 10%

What services do you use at ODB? (You may mark more than one service.)
Rent Assistance 15%
Women Group 13%

Meals 88%

Social Worker 40%
Bingo 36%

Movies 33%
Games 34%
Cakes 32%

Once a week

2-4 times a week Everyday
40% 46%

ID/Birth 26%
Refferals 21%
Foot Care 19%
Transport 17%
Computers 16%
WiFi 16%

What other local agencies do you go to? (Mark as many as possible)

City Gospel Mission 43%

St. Vincent de Paul 32%
OTR Soup Kitchen 29%

St. Francis Seraph 22%
Mary Magdalene House 22%

Mercy St. John’s 21%
Drop Inn Center 18%
Homeless Coalition 17%
Mental Health 10%

City Link 1%

Freestore Foodbank 7%

Other
2%
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